NSEA Show Jumping Qualifiers for NSEA Championships
at Felbridge Showground on Sunday 12th June 2022

Pond arena. Warm up in 'rubber’ arena

Class 1 Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual SJ Qualifier
Riders to be under 14 on 1st January 2022

Member School Team Name Horse Name
8.45am 51 Claverham Community College Abberley Rose

83 Farlington Farlington School Smartie Pants

85 Farlington Farlington School Paige Boy

86 Farlington Farlington School Dingle Star Lady

92 Farlington Farlington School Chester the Jester
8.55 178  Millais School Millais School Mayphillic Troy

183  Miillais School Millais School Waltham Daisy

184  Miillais School Millais School Cartron Tom

185  Miillais School Millais School Draxton Major

116  Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Bramble
9.05 133  Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Birchlands Eternal Quest

134  Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Railway view Mathew

137  Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Red Marecel

168 Mayfield School Mayfield Derek
9.15 175 Mayfield School Mayfield Rain

174  Mayfield School Mayfield Jax

161  Mayfield School Mayfield

45 Churchers College Camp Banny (Ozzie)
9.25 49 Claremont School Ettie Ann P

52 Claverham Community College Rock-on-Rocora

79 Eastbourne College Taboo Il

122 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Pebbles
9.35 123  Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Get your Roan

138  Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Aunt Sally

129  Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Blue Twinkles

212  Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar Schoo Mundon Petanque

214  Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar Schoo Midnight VI
9.45 215 Steyning Grammar School Steyning Grammar Schoo Saint Edwards Pride



9.55

10.05

216

124

125

139

140

143

147

227

186

188

200

208

61

Steyning Grammar School

Hurstpierpoint College

Hurstpierpoint College

Imberhorne School

Imberhorne School

Woolmer Hill

Worth School

Tormead School

Oathall Community College

Seaford College

St Gregory's Catholic School

St Teresa's School

Cranleigh

second coursewalk 5 mins

10.15

10.25

10.35

237

241

238

14

22

23

43

44

98

104

62

84

Cottesmore School
Cottesmore School
Cottesmore School
Bede's Senior School
Bethany School
Bethany School
Chertsey High School
Churchers College
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School

Cranleigh

Farlington

Steyning Grammar Schoo Kayben Shakira

Cottesmore
Cottesmore
Cottesmore

Oscar

Molly

Firene

Williamstown Bella
Keredern Hazy Match Fionn
Micky V

Fury

Boderry Boy
Bunowen Rebel
Master Tickle Mouse
Kilncopse Carmen
Lottie

Viking

Dreams Come True
Cocklebury Bucaneer
Pilot

Spirit

Spritzer

Lambeth Lulabye
Gweunydd Cerwen (Cindy)
Dilly

Marty

Havoc

Spirit Boskill



NSEA GRASS ROOTS QUALIFIERS
at Felbridge Show Ground on Sunday 12th June 2022

Pond arena. Warm up in 'rubber' arena

Class 6 40cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier
May be led/assisted - Judged on style. Not timed

Member School Team Name
1lam 2 Atelier 21 Atelier 21 School
4 Atelier 21 Atelier 21 School
1 Atelier 21 Atelier 21 School

24 Bisley C of E Primary School

259  Mayfield School Mayfield

11.10. 25 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls
26 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls
30 Burgess Hill Girls Burgess Hill Girls

48 City of London Freemen's School
260  Surrey Hills

11.20. 67 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House
68 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House
69 Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House
95 Feltonfleet School

11.30. 108 Great Walstead School
110 Handcross Park School
111  Handcross Park School
112  Handcross Park School
113  Highfield School

11.40. 114  Highfield School

220  Sutton Valence School

Pond arena. Warm up in 'rubber’ arena

Class 7 50cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier
May be assisted. Single Phase

Horse Name

Prince

Norman

Chessy

Tullylodge Primrose
Roxy

Merlin

Lola

Nyton Nobody's Fool
Jacko

Bobby

Meg

Berry

Harry

Plasdelyn Woodsmoke
Harry

Ozzy

Caramel

Alfie

Argent

Blue

Tia



12 noon

12.10.

12.20.

12.30.

12.40.

12.50.

1pm

199

206

209

210

24

25

28

35

47

99

102

105

97

72

260

94

95

109

114

144

158

187

65

67

68

69

261

226

228

Member School

St Gregory's Catholic School
St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School
Bisley C of E Primary School
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Churchers College
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Dorset House

Surrey Hills

Farlington

Feltonfleet School
Guildford High School
Highfield School
Worth School

Marlborough House School

Oathall Community College

Team Name

St Teresa\'s Blue
St Teresa\'s Blue
St Teresa\'s Blue

Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

Great Walstead
Great Walstead
Great Walstead
Great Walstead

Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House
Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House
Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House
Cumnor House School, Sussex Cumnor House

Surrey Hills

Tormead School

Tormead School

Atelier 21

Atelier 21 School

Horse Name
Ardlonan Lad

The Dun Thing
Tetherdown Promise
Squiffy

Tullylodge Primrose
Merlin

Teddy

Lughill Bruce

Denny Showtime (Penny)
Arnie

Twyford Cockbird
Lucky

Arrow

Strawberry Sunday
Bobby

Romeo

Plasdelyn Woodsmoke
Ravenstone Party Time
Blue

Thunder

Beech

Delaroche Supermoon
Schnapps

Meg

Berry

Harry

Coco

Sir Woody

Champagne Diamond

Prince



1.10.

Pond arena. Warm up in 'rubber’ arena

3
4
1

Atelier 21
Atelier 21
Atelier 21

Atelier 21 School
Atelier 21 School
Atelier 21 School

Class 8 60cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier
May not be assisted. Single Phase

1.40.

1.50.

2pm

2.10.

2.20.

2.30.

28
29
35
36

232

37

47

64

66

71

72

73

89

94

103

102

106

100

109

115

144

158

159

Member School
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

Atelier 21
Atelier 21
Atelier 21

Team Name

Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

Atelier 21 School
Atelier 21 School
Atelier 21 School

Chalfont Community college

Churchers College

Cumnor House School, Sussex

Cumnor House School, Sussex

Dorset House Dorset House 1

Dorset House 1
Dorset House 1

Dorset House
Dorset House

Farlington
Farlington
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School

Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School

Great Walstead Magenta
Great Walstead Magenta
Great Walstead Magenta
Great Walstead Magenta
Guildford High School

Highfield School

Worth School

Marlborough House School

Mayfield School

Sarah Spangles
Norman
Chessy

Horse Name
Teddy

Sammy

Lughill Bruce
Larry

Sarah Spangles
Chessy

Floss

Apollo

Denny Showtime (Penny)
Monty

Peanut

Carne Lass

Strawberry Sunday
Derreentige Dandy
Small - Land Windchat
Romeo

Ballinahowna Boy
Twyford Cockbird
Katie

Champ

Ravenstone Party Time
Parsley

Thunder

Beech

Teddy



2.40.

2.50.

3pm

Pond arena. Warm up in 'rubber' arena

176

187

261

199

201

202

206

209

210

74

75

76

221

226

228

219

Millais School

Oathall Community College
Surrey Hills

St Gregory's Catholic School

St Gregory's Catholic School
St Gregory's Catholic School

St. Gregory's
St. Gregory's
St. Gregory's

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School

St Teresa's School
Dorset House

Dorset House

Dorset House

Sutton Valence School
Tormead School

Tormead School

Sutton Valence School

St Teresa's Blue
St Teresa's Blue
St Teresa's Blue

Dorset House 2
Dorset House 2
Dorset House 2

Class 9 70cm Team & Individual Grass Roots Qualifier
May not be assisted. Single Phase

3.30.

3.40.

3.50.

71
73
74
75

261
103
100
104
98
106

159

Member School
Dorset House
Dorset House
Dorset House
Dorset House

Surrey Hills

Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School
Great Walstead School

Great Walstead School

Mayfield School

Team Name
Dorset House
Dorset House
Dorset House
Dorset House

Great Walstead Magenta
Great Walstead Magenta
Great Walstead Magenta
Great Walstead Magenta

Buttslawn Accolade
Delaroche Supermoon
Coco

Ardlonan Lad

Pinto
Jamesfield Aurora

The Dun Thing
Tetherdown Promise
Squiffy

Lacey

The Bushbaby
Manordeilo Gee Pee
Jula Candle light

Sir Woody

Champagne Diamond

Horse Name
Carne Lass
Derreentige Dandy
Lacey

The Bushbaby

Coco h/c
Ballinahowna Boy
Champ

Marty

Dilly

Katie

Teddy



161

76

85

90

4pm 115

125

129

27

29

4.10. 36

176

202

221

219

4.20. 5

22

23

62

37

4.30. 38

64

NSEA Show Jumping Qualifiers for NSEA Championships

Mayfield School
Dorset House
Farlington

Farlington

Highfield School
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Millais School

St Gregory's Catholic School
Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School
Atelier 21

Bethany School
Bethany School
Cranleigh

Chalfont Community college

Chalfont Community college

Cumnor House School, Sussex

Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

at Felbridge Showground on Sunday 12th June 2022

Oval arena

Class 2 Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual SJ Qualifier

Member School

Team Name

Nala

Manordeilo Gee Pee
Paige Boy

Small Land -Music box
Parsley

Molly

Twinkles

Rory

Sammy

Larry

Buttslawn Accolade

Jamesfield Aurora

Jula Candle light

Floss

Spirit

Spritzer

Havoc

Apollo

Beauty

Monty

Horse Name



9.30am

9.40.

9.50.

10am

46

27

20

41

51

207

178

183

184

185

122

137

128
130

83
85
93

Beaconsfield High School

Churchers College

Burgess Hill Girls

Benenden

Charterhouse

Claverham Community College

St Teresa's School

Millais School
Millais School
Millais School
Millais School

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

Farlington
Farlington
Farlington

second coursewalk 5 mins

10.15

10.25

10.35

168
175

174
161

213

214

216

45

49

186

188

234

239
233

Mayfield School
Mayfield School

Mayfield School
Mayfield School

Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School

Churchers College

Claremont School

Oathall Community College

Seaford College

Cottesmore School
Cottesmore School
Cottesmore School

Millais School team 2
Millais School team 2
Millais School team 2
Millais School team 2

Hurst Yellow
Hurst Yellow
Hurst Yellow
Hurst Yellow

Farlington School
Farlington School
Farlington School

Mayfield Orange
Mayfield Orange

Mayfield Orange
Mayfield Orange

SGS Red
SGS Red
SGS Red

Cottesmore
Cottesmore
Cottesmore

Chorus

Gweunydd Cerwen( Cindy)

Rory

Sir Lancelot

lasaccstown Chester

Abberley Rose

Griff

Mayphillic Troy
Waltham Daisy
Cartron Tom

Draxton Major

Pebbles
Marcel
Truly Don
Heather

Smartie Pants
Paige Boy
Ardnascarta Bard

Derek
Rain
Jax
Nala

Jack Jones
Midnight VI

Kayben Shakira
Camp Banny (Ozzie)
Ettie Ann P

Boderry Boy
Bunowen Rebel
Aille Stewy

Little Caesar
Woodwards Winny



10.45

10.55

11.05

11.15

11.25

50

52

55

56
57
58
61

62

70

77
78
79
80

117
119
121
242

139

141

142

173

162

171

163

124

133

39

143

Claremont School

Claverham Community College

Cranbrook School

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Cranleigh

Danes Hill School

Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

Imberhorne School
Imberhorne School
Imberhorne School
Mayfield School
Mayfield School
Mayfield School
Mayfield School
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

Charterhouse

Woolmer Hill

11.30 second coursewalk 5 mins

11.35

145
146
147
148

150

153

Worth School
Worth School
Worth School
Worth School

Woldingham School

Lancing College

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College

Hurst Green
Hurst Green
Hurst Green
Hurst Green

Imberhorne School
Imberhorne School
Imberhorne School

Mayfield Red
Mayfield Red
Mayfield Red
Mayfield Red

Worth School
Worth School
Worth School
Worth School

Lancing College

Kelcor princess Abigail
Rock-on-Rocora

Longfield Aphrodite

vy
Starberry
Coco
Lottie

Havoc

lzzy Go

Coco G

Deedeep Galloping Jack
Taboo llI

Munro Highlander

Millennium Rose
Two Litre Rita
Walking on Sunshine
Chacha

Firene

Silver Surprise

Stardust

Flyer

Ludo

Rascal

Max

Oscar

Birchlands Eternal Quest
Knockgarron Falcon
Keredern Hazy Match Fionn
Micro Man

Culmore Tommy

Micky V

Colleens Comet

Carnaween Gunsmoke

Kians Callow Colour



1145 154

155
157
13
14
11.55 16
18
179
180

181
182

12.05

197

198

200
12.15 204
208
211
212
218
12.25 225
227
229
235
205

12.35 19

10

Oval arena

Lancing College

Lancing College

Lancing College

Bede's Senior School

Bede's Senior School

Bede's Senior School

Bede's Senior School

Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

St Catherines School, Bramley
St Gregory's Catholic School
St Gregory's Catholic School
St John's School, Leatherhead
St Teresa's School

Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
The Marist School

Tormead School

Uplands Community College
Cottesmore School

St John's School, Leatherhead
Bede's Senior School

Beacon Academy

Beaconsfield High School

Lancing College
Lancing College
Lancing College

Bedes
Bedes
Bedes
Bedes

Millais School team 1
Millais School team 1
Millais School team 1
Millais School team 1

Apple
Tonabrokey Grey Lad
Irish Hotshot

Dark Beauty

Pilot

Tilly

Dancer

Pauldary\'s Lexi
Lombada DS

LOC's Mr Ickle Pickle
Rhinero Hero

Maluc Island Prince
Ardlonan Lad
Master Tickle Mouse

Alice

Kilncopse Carmen

Steyning Grammar Schoo Coolrahnee Bounty
Steyning Grammar Schoo Mundon Petanque
Steyning Grammar Schoo Modesty Forbids Il

Lou Lou

Fury

Billy Bullet

Ennistymon Princess

Flo

Mooney

Oakfields Milloco

Eddie

Class 3 Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual SJ Qualifier

Member School

Team Name

Horse Name



1.15

1.25

1.35

1.45

1.55

2.05

153
154
157
156

13
15

17
18

50

70

128

141

142

146

148

162

163

171

179

180

181

182

236

240

233

211

217

218

177

190

10

11
12

Lancing College
Lancing College
Lancing College
Lancing College

Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Beacon Academy
Claremont School

Danes Hill School
Hurstpierpoint College
Imberhorne School
Imberhorne School
Worth School

Worth School

Mayfield School

Mayfield School

Mayfield School

Millais School

Millais School

Millais School

Millais School
Cottesmore School
Cottesmore School
Cottesmore School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Steyning Grammar School
Millais School

Seaford College
Beaconsfield High School

Beaconsfield High School
Beaconsfield High School

Lancing College
Lancing College
Lancing College
Lancing College

Bedes
Bedes
Bedes
Bedes

Mayfield White
Mayfield White
Mayfield White

Millais School
Millais School
Millais School
Millais School

Cottesmore
Cottesmore
Cottesmore

SGS
SGS
SGS

Beaconsfield High
Beaconsfield High
Beaconsfield High

Kians Callow Colour
Apple

Eric

Chef du Hamel

Dark Beauty

Larry

Comanche Dreamcatcher
Dancer

Oakfields Milloco
Kelcor princess Abigail
Izzy Go

Truly Don

Silver Surprise
Stardust

Culmore Tommy
Colleens Comet
Ludo

Max

Rascal

Pauldary's Lexi
Lombada DS

LOC's Mr Ickle Pickle
Rhinero Hero
Caeorin Mor Lad
Maxi Million
Woodwards Winny
Coolrahnee Bounty
Clooneen Croi
Modesty Forbids Il
Majestic Heather
A Touch of Darco
Eddie

Dhi Mojo
Knitson Topaz



2.15 31
32
33

39
40
42

2.25 77
78
80

52
53
54

2.35 57
57
59
246
197

235

Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls
Burgess Hill Girls

Charterhouse
Charterhouse
Charterhouse

Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College

Charterhouse
Charterhouse
Charterhouse

Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College
Eastbourne College

Claverham Community College
Claverham Community College
Claverham Community College

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

St Catherines School, Bramley

Cottesmore School

second coursewalk 5 mins

2.50. 81
82
87
93

88

3pm 117
126
132
242

173
3.10. 172
166

150
151
152

3.20. 205

Farlington
Farlington
Farlington
Farlington

Farlington

Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College
Hurstpierpoint College

Mayfield School
Mayfield School
Mayfield School

Woldingham School
Woldingham School
Woldingham School

St John's School, Leatherhead

Beacon Academy

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Farlington School
Farlington school
Farlington School
Farlington School

Hurst Orange
Hurst Orange
Hurst Orange
Hurst Orange

Mayfield Purple
Mayfield Purple
Mayfield Purple

Woldingham School
Woldingham School
Woldingham School

Clare River Annabell
Roisins Galway Girl
Park Mr Smart

Knockgarron Falcon
Gorsehill Jack

Carraun Phaidin

Coco G

Deedeep Galloping Jack

Munro Highlander

Rock-on-Rocora
Tipperary Beauty
Noah IlI

vy

Starberry

Gorey Grey (Rio)
Lottie

Maluc Island Prince

Ennistymon Princess

Maximum Cooley
Westlink

lando
Ardnascarta Bard

Black Jack

Millennium Rose
My Time IV
Smartie

Chacha

Flyer
Mollie

Carnaween Gunsmoke

Jimbo
Bella Valentina

Flo

David's Boy



21

230

222

Oval arena

Benenden

Uplands Community College

The Cavendish School

Class 4 Open 1m-1.05 Team & Individual SJ Qualifier

3.45. 31

53

172

166

170

163

3.55 222

11

12

15

17

4.05 34

42

54

59

60

4.15 63

246

32

77

81

Member School

Burgess Hill Girls

Team Name

Claverham Community College

Mayfield School
Mayfield School
Mayfield School
Mayfield School

The Cavendish School
Beaconsfield High School
Beaconsfield High School
Bede's Senior School
Bede's Senior School
Burgess Hill Girls

Charterhouse

Beacon Academy

Mayfield Blue
Mayfield Blue
Mayfield Blue
Mayfield White

Claverham Community College

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Burgess Hill Girls

Eastbourne College

Farlington

Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Cranleigh

Eastbourne College

Farlington School

Asterix

Buckley

Cornet Obolensky Junior

Horse Name

Clare River Annabell
Tipperary Beauty
Mollie

Arthur

Ralph

Max

Cornet Obolensky Junior
Dhi Mojo

Knitson Topaz

Larry

Comanche Dreamcatcher
Spiddals Ranger
Carraun Phaidin
David's Boy

Noah IlI

Gorey Grey (Rio)
Jewel B

Jack's Choice

Lottie

Roisins Galway Girl

Coco G

Maximum Cooley



82
4.25 87
88
118
126
132
244
435 152
167
160
164
165
445 191
245

192

194

223

33

Oval arena

Farlington Farlington school
Farlington Farlington School
Farlington Farlington School
Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Pink
Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Pink
Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Pink

Woldingham School

Woldingham School

Mayfield School
Mayfield School
Mayfield School
Mayfield School

Mayfield Yellow
Mayfield Yellow
Mayfield Yellow
Mayfield Yellow

Seaford College

Seaford College

Sevenoaks School

St Catherines School, Bramley

Battle Abbey School

The King John School

Burgess Hill Girls

Class 5 Advanced 1.10 Individual SJ Qualifier

a) Horses

To follow, approx

5.10. 40
170
60
118
165
136
191
192
160
189

Member School Team Name
Charterhouse

Mayfield School

Cranleigh

Hurstpierpoint College

Mayfield School

Hurstpierpoint College

Seaford College

Sevenoaks School

Mayfield School

Seaford College

b) Ponies

Westlink
lando
Black Jack

Cash Up
My Time IV
Smartie

Black Jack Van Nova

Bella Valentina

Azurite

Dinky

Derrymore Duncan's Desire
Jamie

Warriors Maestro

Back to Black

Ella

Intention Eez

The Summit

Red Avenger

Park Mr Smart

Horse Name
Gorsehill Jack
Ralph

Jewel B

Cash Up
Jamie
Checkmate Z1
Warriors Maestro
Ella

Dinky

DJ Converted



To follow, after combinations shortened for ponies

approx 5.2!

194
243
6
54
195
127
224
149
196

St Catherines School, Bramley
Walthamstow Hall

Battle Abbey School
Claverham Community College
St Catherines School, Bramley
Hurstpierpoint College

The King John School
Walthamstow Hall

St Catherines School, Bramley

Intention Eez

Sparkling Boomerangs Clover
The Summit

Noah IlI

Dunlewey Petruchio

Robe Ruadh

Ballyveane Rebel

Fc Flirty For Thirty

King 111



